Intelligent Power Vertical IPV Series
Enclosure Power Distribution Units (ePDU™)
© 2008 Eaton Corporation. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.pulizzi.com • pulizzisales@eaton.com • 800-870-2248 • Fax: 605-334-4999
2
Network and
Serial Connections
located at the

EP = Environmental, strapping, power
monitoring (voltage/current)
IPV “Design Your Own” part number guide
EP 1
© 2008 Eaton Corporation. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.pulizzi.com • pulizzisales@eaton.com • 800-870-2248 • Fax: 605-334-4999
4
Option 1: Chassis Size
Choose either 42” tall or 70” tall. Both package styles are 2” wide by 1.89” deep.
The 42” option is 38” tall without the mounting bracket attached and the 70” option
is 66” tall without the mounting bracket attached.
42”
A1 = (8) NEMA 5-15R 120 volt, 15 amp outlets
A2 = (8) NEMA 5-15R 120 volt, 15 amp outlets
AB = (8) IEC 60320 C13 100-240 volt, 15 amp outlets
        C1, F3, K1, M1 not available in 42” version
70”
A1 = (16) NEMA 5-15R 120 volt, 15 amp outlets
A2 = (16) NEMA 5-15R 120 volt, 15 amp outlets
A5 = (24) NEMA 5-15R 120 volt, 15 amp outlets
AB = (16) IEC 60320 C13 100-240 volt, 15 amp outlets
C1 = (16) NEMA 5-15R 120 volt, 15 amp outlets
C5 = (16) NEMA 5-15R 120 volt, 15 amp outlets
F3 = (16) IEC 60320 C13 200-240 volt, 15 amp outlets
K1 = (24) NEMA 5-15R 120 volt, 15 amp outlets
M1 = (24) IEC 60320 C13 208 volt, 15 amp outlets
M5 = (24) IEC 60320 C13 208 volt, 15 amp outlets
Mounting
*SUB-HRDWARE-017 brackets come attached to IPV units.
IPV42 & IPV70
Version
Voltage/Current
Input/Output
Circuit
Breakers
Input Connectors
  Straight Blade            Twist Lock
Output Connectors
Straight Blade
A1 120V/15A
12A Output
NA
A2 120V/20A
16A Output
NA
A5 120V/20A
16A Output
NA
AB 100-240V/20A
16A Output
NA
C1 120V/30A
24A Output
2 pole 15A
UL489
C5 120V/30A
24A Output
(2) 1 pole 15A
UL489
F3 240V/30A
24A Output
(2) 2 pole 15A
UL489
K1
120/208V/20A
16A Output
Per Phase
 NA
M1
120/208V/20A
16A Output
Per Phase
NA